:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6564033

Jun 01, 2023 - 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 205,126 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 255722 - 0.013286908 ETH®
24.73 USD

2 255723 - 0.013309670 ETH®
24.77 USD

3 255724 - 0.013286124 ETH®
24.73 USD

4 255725 - 0.013306476 ETH®
24.77 USD

S 255726 - 0.013279568 ETH®
24.72 USD

6 255727 - 0.013309614 ETH®
24.77 USD

7 255728 - 0.013287313 ETH®
24.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6564033
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/205126
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255722
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255723
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255724
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255725
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255726
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255727
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255728

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

255733

Validator Id

519350

Amount

- 0.013334812
24.82 USD

- 0.013342888
24.84 USD

- 0.013292541
24.74 USD

- 0.013340014
24.83 USD

- 0.013331471
24.82 USD

- 0.013297627
24.75 USD

- 0.013265551
24.69 USD

- 0.013294505
24.75 USD

- 0.013297345
24.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.034246086
63.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255729
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255730
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255731
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255732
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255733
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255734
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255735
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255736
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/255737
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/519350

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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